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Human Capital (Benefits) 
Team Title Phone Email Address Insurance Specialty 
     

E. Kent Evans, CBC Managing Representative; 
Vice President, 
 Human Capital Consultant 

302-397-0171o 
610-442-3895 c 

kent.evans@usi.com Healthcare Reform, 
Group Health, 
Ancillary, Consulting 

Brian McLaughlin Affinity Practice Leader 610-684-6931o 
610-662-7367 c 

brian.mclaughlin@mybenefitadvisor.com 
 

Group Health 

Sharon Ruth Senior Account Executive 302-397-0173o 
302-293-1576 c 

sharon.ruth@usi.com Group Health 

Cristina Tullio Client Manager 302-397-0341o 
610-457-1525 c 

cristina.tullio@usi.com 
 

Group Health 

Bill Bernhardt Client Manager 
302-397-0191o 
609209-4935 c 

bill.bernhardt@usi.com Group Health 

Property & Casualty Team Title Phone Email Address Insurance Specialty 
     

Sharon Ruth Senior Account Executive 302-397-0173 
302-293-1576c  

sharon.ruth@usi.com 
  

Malpractice 

Donna Zutz-Tomme Client Services Specialist 302-397-0351 donna.zutz-tomme@usi.com Malpractice 
Judy Grater Client Services Specialist 302-397-0353 judith.grater@usi.com Commercial Insurance 
I-Li Fox Client Services Specialist 302-397-0337 i-li.fox@usi.com Commercial Insurance 
Personal Risk Title Phone Email Address Insurance Specialty 
Kimberly A. Matthews, CIC, CISR Senior Client Manager 302-397-0185o 

302-983-0122c 
kimberly.matthews@usi.com Personal Insurance 

Executive & Administrative 
Team Title Phone Email Address Specialty 
     

Larry Zutz Managing Partner 302-397-0180 lawrence.zutz@usi.com 
 

 

Brian Phillips Senior Claims Consultant 302-397-0333 brian.phillips@usi.com 
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